REV.No | DATE REVISION APPD
1 GLAND BOX JOINT 26
1 PISTON ROD FOR 8.3/4" STROKE 25
1 PLUG 3/8" BSP 24
1 RELEASE VALVE JOINT 23
1 ROLLING RING 22
1 JOINT RING 21
7 NUT 3/8" BSW 20
7 STUD 3/8" BSW x 1.5/8" LG 19
4 NUT 5/8" BSW 18
4 STUD 5/8" BSW x 2.3/8" LG 17
3 SETSCREW 1/4" BSW x 3/4"LG 16
3 SPRING WASHER 1/4" DIA 15
1 1/2" DIA. BRASS BALL 14
1 PISTON VALVE CAGE 13
1 PISTON VALVE SEATING 12
1 PISTON VALVE CAP 11
1 GUIDE BUSH 10
1 PISTON LOCKING KEY 9
1 GLAND PACKING RING 8
1 PACKING BOX RING
1 GLAND PACKING BOX 6
1 PISTON CAP WASHER 5
1 PISTON CAP PLATE 4
1 PISTON 3
1 CYLINDER- BOTTOM PART 2
1 CYLINDER- TOP PART 1 éfg‘sHAM & CRAVEN
No. OFF DESCRIPTION & DIMENSIONS ITEM  |MATL & SPEC'N REF DRAWING Wi‘(‘;;”
DRN | M. MULINDA i
RO 21" VACUUM CYLINDER
N i (TYPE'F)
§ CMD | N.B. MWANZA
ﬁ APPROVED SCALE ASSEMBLY REPLACES DRG. No.
ENG. C&W REPLACED BY
" RAILWAY SYSTEMS OF ZAMBIA
8% | RSz ROLLING STOCK DEPT S-A3-05-87-93 sHT20F 2
QL MAIN WORKSHOPS
ERS KABWE

REV.




